20 SPOT

2-BIT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

Wager
Type
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
2-BIT
2-BIT
2-BIT
2-BIT
2-BIT
2-BIT 10
2-BIT 15
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Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

AW

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10
Regular 12
Regular 13
Regular 14
Regular 15

Totals:
TOPS 40
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Totals:

NumOfNums

Sales

$135.00

$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.75
$1.00
$2.00

$4.75
$27.00
$13.50

$40.50
$2,705.00

$2,705.00
$9.50

$9.50
$750.13
$366.19
$2,510.39
$774.26
$758.84
$743.43
$188.72
$123.50
$18.93
$45.31
$27.90
$14.20
$6.60
$27.04

$6,355.44
$505.00

$505.00

$9,755.19

21312015
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$50.00

$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$6.50

$6.75
$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2,410.00

$2,410.00
$0.50

$0.50
$418.68
$227.16
$2,067.41
$415.11
$221.77
$342.69
$93.71
$295.65
$1.00
$32.02
$3.36
$4.83
$2.09
$5.26

$4,130.74
$350.00

$350.00

$6,949.99

Hold

$85.00

$85.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.50
$1.00
($4.50)

($2.00)
$27.00
$11.50

$38.50
$295.00

$295.00
$9.00

$9.00
$331.45
$139.03
$442.98
$359.15
$537.07
$400.74
$95.01
($172.15)
$17.93
$13.29
$24.54
$9.37
$4.51
$21.78

$2,224.70

$155.00
$155.00

$2,805.20

Per centOf

Sales
1.38

1.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.02

0.05
0.28
0.14

0.42
27.73

27.73
0.10

0.10
7.69
3.75
25.73
7.94
7.78
7.62
193
127
0.19
0.46
0.29
0.15
0.07
0.28

65.15
5.18

518

100.00

CK

Expected
Return

-0.48

0.94
0.93
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.91
0.92

0.65
0.66

0.80

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.70
0.71
0.70

0.80

Weighted
Ave

-0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.22

0.00

0.06
0.03
0.20
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.04

0.75



