Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

2/3/2015

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOf Sales	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$135.00	\$50.00	\$85.00	1.38	-0.48	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$135.00	\$50.00	\$85.00	1.38		
	2-BIT	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.94	0.00
	2-BIT	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.93	0.00
	2-BIT	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.92	0.00
	2-BIT	4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.92	0.00
	2-BIT	5	\$1.75	\$0.25	\$1.50	0.02	0.92	0.00
	2-BIT	10	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.01	0.91	0.00
	2-BIT	15	\$2.00	\$6.50	(\$4.50)	0.02	0.92	0.00
2-BIT	Totals:		\$4.75	\$6.75	(\$2.00)	0.05		
	BEST BET	3	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	0.28	0.65	0.00
	BEST BET	4	\$13.50	\$2.00	\$11.50	0.14	0.66	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$40.50	\$2.00	\$38.50	0.42		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$2,705.00	\$2,410.00	\$295.00	27.73	0.80	0.22
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$2,705.00	\$2,410.00	\$295.00	27.73		
	PENNY	8	\$9.50	\$0.50	\$9.00	0.10	1.00	0.00
PENNY	Totals:		\$9.50	\$0.50	\$9.00	0.10		
	Regular	1	\$750.13	\$418.68	\$331.45	7.69	0.75	0.06
	Regular	2	\$366.19	\$227.16	\$139.03	3.75	0.72	0.03
	Regular	3	\$2,510.39	\$2,067.41	\$442.98	25.73	0.76	0.20
	Regular	4	\$774.26	\$415.11	\$359.15	7.94	0.74	0.06
	Regular	5	\$758.84	\$221.77	\$537.07	7.78	0.76	0.06
	Regular	6	\$743.43	\$342.69	\$400.74	7.62	0.73	0.06
	Regular	7	\$188.72	\$93.71	\$95.01	1.93	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$123.50	\$295.65	(\$172.15)	1.27	0.71	0.01
	Regular	9	\$18.93	\$1.00	\$17.93	0.19	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$45.31	\$32.02	\$13.29	0.46	0.71	0.00
	Regular	12	\$27.90	\$3.36	\$24.54	0.29	0.71	0.00
	Regular	13	\$14.20	\$4.83	\$9.37	0.15	0.70	0.00
	Regular	14	\$6.60	\$2.09	\$4.51	0.07	0.71	0.00
	Regular	15	\$27.04	\$5.26	\$21.78	0.28	0.70	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$6,355.44	\$4,130.74	\$2,224.70	65.15		
	TOP S	40	\$505.00	\$350.00	\$155.00	5.18	0.80	0.04
TOP S	Totals:		\$505.00	\$350.00	\$155.00	5.18		
Grand Totals			\$9,755.19	\$6,949.99	\$2,805.20	100.00		0.75

1